Chapter 2261 Chart S Report - February 2017

Status PO # Supplier Name Creation Date PO Total Statutory Authority Competitive Procurement

Completed ~ P0524042 Grady Henly Decorators Inc 2/1/2017 $ 5,646.76 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9431 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed  P0524143 Tribune Media Services 2/1/2017 $ 5,880.00 Tx.Ed. Code 51.9429 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed  P0524198  All Aboard America 2/2/2017 $ 3,700.00 Tx.Ed.Code 51.9428

Completed  P0524278 MSC Industrial Supply Native Nations Procurement Systems Inc 2/2/2017 $ 44,50 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9427

Completed ~ P0524287 Navajo Office Products LLC 2/2/2017 $ 1,081.47 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9426

Completed  P0524493 Summus Staples 2/2/2017 $ 257.02 'Tx. Ed. Code 51.9425

Completed  P0524542 Summus Staples 2/3/2017 $ 418.99 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9424

Completed  P0524549 Summus Staples 2/3/2017 $ 97.83 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9423 :

Completed  P0524644 Summus Staples 2/3/2017 $ 151.12 'Tx. Ed. Code 51.9422 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOro=TexasTech
Completed  P0524674 Summus Staples 2/3/2017 $ 250.53 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9421

Completed  P0524703 Express Records Retrieval Service 2/3/2017 $ 881.68 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9420

Completed  P0524706 ~ Summus Staples 2/3/2017 $ 52.38 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9419

Completed  P0524824 Summus Staples 2/6/2017 $ 185.20 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9418

Completed  P0524833 Echo Tours and Charter 2/6/2017 $ 4,838.00 Tx.Ed. Code 51.9417

Completed ~ P0524960 Risk Partner LL.C 2/6/2017 $ 26,500.00 Tx.Ed.Code 51.9416

Completed  P0525149 KCBD LLC 2/6/2017 $ 150.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9415

Completed  P0525179 A 1 Flags Over Lubbock LLC 2/7/2017 $ 600.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9414

Completed  P0525466 Fred R White Company Inc 2/7/2017 $ 25,000.00 Tx.Ed.Code 51.9413

Completed  P0525273 CEO Transportation Inc 2/7/2017 $ 24.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9412

Completed ~ P0525277 Summus Staples 2/7/2017 $ 138.01 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9411

Completed  P0482649-1 Directors Desk LLC 2/7/2017 $ 639.45 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9410

Completed  P0525458  John L Wortham and Son LP 2/7/2017 $ 8,143.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9409

Completed  P0525541 Navajo Office Products LLC 2/8/2017 $ 3,081.30 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9408

Completed  P0525546 Charles Adams Gallery 2/8/2017 $ 54.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9407

Completed  P0525562 Summus Staples 2/8/2017 $ 159.09 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9406

Completed  P0525149-1 KCBD LLC 2/9/2017 $ 150.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9405

Completed  P0525938 Summus Staples 2/9/2017 $ 59.35 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9404 :

Completed  P0525972  Summus Staples 2/9/2017 $ 32223 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9403 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed ~ P0525978 Hinkle Shanor LLP 2/9/2017 $ 47.66 'Tx. Ed. Code 51.9402

Completed  P0526159 Summus Staples 2/9/2017 $ 189.30 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9400

Completed  P0497714-1  Art Plus Artisans Consulting Inc 2/10/2017 $ 15,768.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9399

Completed ~ P0526340 Louise Hopkins Underwood Center 2/10/2017 $ 2,000.00 Tx.Ed.Code 51.9398

Completed  P0526388 Summus Staples 2/10/2017 $ 350.83 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9397

Completed ~ P0526402 Enterprise Rent A Car of Texas 2/10/2017 $ 37.72 'Tx. Ed. Code 51.9396

Completed  P0526447 Navajo Office Products LLC 2/10/2017 $ 2,188.29 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9395

Completed  P0522196-1 Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP 2/13/2017 $ 75,050.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9394

Completed  P0526596 Summus Staples 2/13/2017 $ 84.50 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9393

Completed  P0526612 Summus Staples 2/13/2017 $ 39491 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9392

Completed  P0526638 Summus Staples 2/13/2017 $ 84.70 'Tx. Ed. Code 51.9391

Completed  P0526653 1st Class Solutions 2/13/2017 $ 4,396.73 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9390

Completed  P0526740 Summus Staples 2/14/2017 $ 128.50 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9389

Completed  P0526921 Hilton Austin Airport Hotel 2/14/2017 $ 1,404.22 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9388

Completed  P0527083 Summus Staples 2/15/2017 $ 66.90 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9387

Completed  P0527086 BOLDplanning Inc 2/15/2017 $ 58,600.00 Tx.Ed.Code 51.9386

Completed  P0527166 Husch Blackwell LLP 2/15/2017 $ 817.50 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9385

Completed ~ P0527301 Advanced Graphix Inc 2/15/2017 $ 1,370.34 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9384 :

Completed  P0527378 Summus Staples 2/16/2017 $ 223.59 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9383 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOro=TexasTech
Completed  P0527396 Abacus Computers Inc 2/16/2017 $ 1,068.21 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9382

Completed  P0527402 Navajo Office Products LLC 2/16/2017 $ 94494 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9381

Completed  P0527412 Summus Staples 2/16/2017 $ 59.21 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9380

Completed  P0527422 United Ways of Texas 2/16/2017 $ 50.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9379 :

Completed  P0527549 Elite Sign and Design 2/16/2017 $ 615.50 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9377 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
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PO #
P0527548
P0527556
P0527615
P0527961
P0527973
P0528062
P0528107
P0528364
P0528378
P0528526
P0528580
P0528587
P0528676
P0528736
P0528746
P0528756
P0528846
P0528921
P0529109
P0528959
P0528975
P0528997
P0518842-1
P0518065-1
P0518845-1
P0528107-1
P0529130
P0529138
P0529189
P0529384
P0529409
P0529481
P0529505
P0493767-1
P0529666
P0529852
P0529967
P0530013
P0530015
P0530059
P0530097

Supplier Name

Slate Group

Apple Inc

Hilton Austin Airport Hotel
Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Navajo Office Products LLC

BBJ Linen

Al Hardin and Company
Craftsman Printers Ltd

Summus Staples

Regent Coach Line LTD
Scarborough Specialties Inc
Summus Staples

Michael Lee Nichols

Benchmark Business Solutions Inc
The Fig and Flower Co

Baldemar Garza

Overton Hotel and Conference Center
National Association of Legal Assistants
Summus Staples

Gaschen Music Group LLC

Spoil Me Rotten Party Rental
Nuage Designs Inc

Spoil Me Rotten Party Rental

La Tavola Fine Linen

BBJ Linen

Summus Staples

Enterprise Rent A Car of Texas
CEO Transportation Inc

Navajo Office Products LLC
Navajo Office Products LLC
Summus Staples

Advanced Graphix Inc

Texas Tech Club

Texas State Board of Plumbing Examiners
Summus Staples

Association of Fundraising Professionals
Summus Staples

Purple Tie Limo LLC

Summus Staples

Express Records
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2/16/2017
2/17/2017
2/17/2017
2/17/2017
2/20/2017
2/20/2017
2/21/2017
2/21/2017
2/21/2017
2/21/2017
2/21/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/23/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
2/27/2017
2/27/2017
2/27/2017
2/27/2017
2/27/2017
2/28/2017
2/28/2017

PO Total
1,472.40
676.00
1,404.22
193.76
182.95
450.00
2,406.25
100.00
420.39
104.93
5,721.50
259.96
70.03
846.40
500.00
11,196.00
350.00
194.74
280.00
413.58
5,407.89
292.11
442.50
428.00
230.74
185.94
480.97
144.18
52.00
1,470.33
21,451.25
149.86
2,405.00
214.20
54.00
67.74
275.00
101.10
650.00
79.28
65.00
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Ed. Code 51.9378
Ed. Code 51.9376
Ed. Code 51.9375
Ed. Code 51.9374
Ed. Code 51.9373
Ed. Code 51.9372
Ed. Code 51.9371
Ed. Code 51.9370
Ed. Code 51.9369
Ed. Code 51.9368
Ed. Code 51.9367
Ed. Code 51.9366
Ed. Code 51.9365
Ed. Code 51.9364
Ed. Code 51.9363
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Ed. Code 51.9346
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Ed. Code 51.9343
Ed. Code 51.9342
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Ed. Code 51.9339
Ed. Code 51.9338
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