Chapter 2261 Chart S Report - February 2017

Status	PO #	Supplier Name	Creation Date	PO Total	Statutory Authority	Competitive Procurement
Completed	P0524042	Grady Henly Decorators Inc	2/1/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9431	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524143	Tribune Media Services	2/1/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9429	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524198	All Aboard America	2/2/2017	- 1	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9428	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524278	MSC Industrial Supply Native Nations Procurement Systems Inc	2/2/2017	\$ 44.50	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9427	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524287	Navajo Office Products LLC	2/2/2017	\$ 1,081.47	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9426	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524493	Summus Staples	2/2/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9425	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524542	Summus Staples	2/3/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9424	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524549	Summus Staples	2/3/2017	\$ 97.83	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9423	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524644	Summus Staples	2/3/2017	\$ 151.12	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9422	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524674	Summus Staples	2/3/2017	-	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9421	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524703	Express Records Retrieval Service	2/3/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9420	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524706	Summus Staples	2/3/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9419	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524824	Summus Staples	2/6/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9418	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524833	Echo Tours and Charter	2/6/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9417	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0524960	Risk Partner LLC	2/6/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9416	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525149	KCBD LLC	2/6/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9415	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525179	A 1 Flags Over Lubbock LLC	2/7/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9414	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525466	Fred R White Company Inc	2/7/2017	\$ 25,000.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9413	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525273	CEO Transportation Inc	2/7/2017	- /	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9412	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525277	Summus Staples	2/7/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9411	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0482649-1	Directors Desk LLC	2/7/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9410	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525458	John L Wortham and Son LP	2/7/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9409	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525541	Navajo Office Products LLC	2/8/2017	\$ 3,081.30	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9408	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525546	Charles Adams Gallery	2/8/2017	\$ 54.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9407	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525562	Summus Staples	2/8/2017	\$ 159.09	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9406	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525149-1	KCBD LLC	2/9/2017	\$ 150.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9405	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525938	Summus Staples	2/9/2017	\$ 59.35	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9404	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525972	Summus Staples	2/9/2017	\$ 322.23	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9403	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0525978	Hinkle Shanor LLP	2/9/2017	\$ 47.66	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9402	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526159	Summus Staples	2/9/2017	\$ 189.30	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9400	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0497714-1	Art Plus Artisans Consulting Inc	2/10/2017	\$ 15,768.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9399	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526340	Louise Hopkins Underwood Center	2/10/2017	\$ 2,000.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9398	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526388	Summus Staples	2/10/2017	\$ 350.83	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9397	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526402	Enterprise Rent A Car of Texas	2/10/2017	\$ 37.72	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9396	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526447	Navajo Office Products LLC	2/10/2017	\$ 2,188.29	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9395	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0522196-1	Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP	2/13/2017	\$ 75,050.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9394	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526596	Summus Staples	2/13/2017	\$ 84.50	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9393	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526612	Summus Staples	2/13/2017	\$ 394.91	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9392	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526638	Summus Staples	2/13/2017	\$ 84.70	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9391	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526653	1st Class Solutions	2/13/2017	\$ 4,396.73	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9390	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526740	Summus Staples	2/14/2017	\$ 128.50	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9389	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0526921	Hilton Austin Airport Hotel	2/14/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9388	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527083	Summus Staples	2/15/2017	\$ 66.90	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9387	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527086	BOLDplanning Inc	2/15/2017	\$ 58,600.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9386	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527166	Husch Blackwell LLP	2/15/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9385	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527301	Advanced Graphix Inc	2/15/2017	\$ 1,370.34	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9384	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527378	Summus Staples	2/16/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9383	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527396	Abacus Computers Inc	2/16/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9382	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527402	Navajo Office Products LLC	2/16/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9381	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527412	Summus Staples	2/16/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9380	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527422	United Ways of Texas	2/16/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9379	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527549	Elite Sign and Design	2/16/2017	\$ 615.50	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9377	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech

Chapter 2261 Chart S Report - February 2017

Status	PO #	Supplier Name	Creation Date	PO Total	Statutory Authority	Competitive Procurement
Completed	P0527548	Slate Group	2/16/2017	\$ 1,472.40		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527556	Apple Inc	2/16/2017	\$ 676.00		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527615	Hilton Austin Airport Hotel	2/17/2017	-	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9375	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527961	Summus Staples	2/17/2017	\$ 193.76		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0527973	Summus Staples	2/17/2017	\$ 182.95		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528062	Navajo Office Products LLC	2/20/2017	7	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9372	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528107	BBJ Linen	2/20/2017	\$ 2,406.25		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528364	Al Hardin and Company	2/21/2017	\$ 100.00		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528378	Craftsman Printers Ltd	2/21/2017	\$ 420.39		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528526	Summus Staples	2/21/2017		Tx. Ed. Code 51.9368	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528580	Regent Coach Line LTD	2/21/2017	-	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9367	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528587	Scarborough Specialties Inc	2/21/2017	\$ 259.96		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528676	Summus Staples	2/22/2017	\$ 70.03		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528736	Michael Lee Nichols	2/22/2017	\$ 846.40		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528746	Benchmark Business Solutions Inc	2/22/2017	\$ 500.00		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528756	The Fig and Flower Co	2/22/2017	\$ 11,196.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9362	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528846	Baldemar Garza	2/22/2017	\$ 350.00		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528921	Overton Hotel and Conference Center	2/22/2017	\$ 194.74	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9360	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529109	National Association of Legal Assistants	2/22/2017	\$ 280.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9359	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528959	Summus Staples	2/22/2017	\$ 413.58	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9358	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528975	Gaschen Music Group LLC	2/22/2017	\$ 5,407.89	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9357	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528997	Spoil Me Rotten Party Rental	2/22/2017	\$ 292.11	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9356	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0518842-1	Nuage Designs Inc	2/23/2017	\$ 442.50	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9355	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0518065-1	Spoil Me Rotten Party Rental	2/23/2017	\$ 428.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9354	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0518845-1	La Tavola Fine Linen	2/23/2017	\$ 230.74	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9353	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0528107-1	BBJ Linen	2/23/2017	\$ 185.94	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9352	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529130	Summus Staples	2/23/2017	\$ 480.97	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9351	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529138	Enterprise Rent A Car of Texas	2/23/2017	\$ 144.18	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9350	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529189	CEO Transportation Inc	2/23/2017	\$ 52.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9349	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529384	Navajo Office Products LLC	2/24/2017	\$ 1,470.33	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9348	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529409	Navajo Office Products LLC	2/24/2017	\$ 21,451.25	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9347	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529481	Summus Staples	2/24/2017	\$ 149.86	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9346	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529505	Advanced Graphix Inc	2/24/2017	\$ 2,405.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9345	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0493767-1	Texas Tech Club	2/24/2017	\$ 214.20	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9344	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529666	Texas State Board of Plumbing Examiners	2/27/2017	\$ 54.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9343	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529852	Summus Staples	2/27/2017	\$ 67.74	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9342	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0529967	Association of Fundraising Professionals	2/27/2017	\$ 275.00		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0530013	Summus Staples	2/27/2017	\$ 101.10	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9340	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0530015	Purple Tie Limo LLC	2/27/2017	\$ 650.00		https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0530059	Summus Staples	2/28/2017	\$ 79.28	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9338	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
Completed	P0530097	Express Records	2/28/2017	\$ 65.00	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9337	https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech